


Welcome
This document lists all of the individual mp3 audio and pdf transcript files included in this podcast 
bundle. 

About the Author
Hilary P. is a professional psychotherapist and has practised in the United Kingdom for over 20 
years. Hilary has a keen interest in language learning, with a classical language educational 
background. Hilary's particular interests & experience is in psychology, education & learning, 
especially online learning and language acquisition.

Support
For support files and downloads related to to the podcast mp3 and pdf files included please email 
support@adeptenglish.com and reference your purchase order number.  
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Audio MP3 File Index
Audio File Name Size

Learn English 351 English Business Vocabulary Flaky British Businesses      7Mb

Learn English 352 Adept English Learning Language Skills Little And Often      7Mb

Learn English 353 English Phrases What Is Your Comfort Food      8Mb

Learn English 354 Listen And Learn To Speak English Learn Grammar The Easy Way      6Mb

Learn English 355 Discover What I Do For Fun While We Do Some English Listening Practice      6Mb

Learn English 356 Practice Conversations In English How To Mess Up Your Exams      7Mb

Learn English 357 British English Speaking Practice A Journey To France      9Mb

Learn English 358 Listen And Learn English Learn Grammar The Natural Way      9Mb

Learn English 359 Thoughts About Chernobyl Miniseries While We Do Some English Listening 
Practice

     6Mb

Learn English 360 The Rooms In Your House A Conversation With English Listening Practice      9Mb

Learn English 361 Using A Suffix With Common English Words      7Mb

Learn English 362 Discover Interesting Language Facts As You Learn English Language Fluency      8Mb

Learn English 363 Learn How To Speak English In Your Own Time      7Mb

Learn English 364 Lets Talk About Shampoo As We Help You To Learn English Conversation      9Mb

Learn English 365 Direct And Reported Speech The Basics Of Grammar In English      7Mb

Learn English 366 Horse Idioms English Lesson      8Mb

Learn English 367 UK Black Box Car Insurance A Conversation With English Listening Practice      8Mb

Learn English 368 Learn About Acronyms While Listening To English Spoken Natively      7Mb

Learn English 369 Neuroscience While We Practice Listening To Conversations In English      8Mb
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Learn English 370 Learn English Speaking As We Talk About Saving UK Football      9Mb

Learn English 371 An English Idiom You Should All Know      7Mb

Learn English 372 How to Stay Happy In A Winter Lockdown English Lesson      9Mb

Learn English 373 Learn The Common English Words Used To Tell The Time In British English      9Mb

Learn English 374 Today We Learn About Time Zones As We Learn To Speak English      9Mb

Learn English 375 Practise English Pronunciation With Tongue Twisters      6Mb

Learn English 376 Learn Why Hair Matters While Learning How To Speak English      10Mb

Learn English 377 A Eureka Moment In Our Conversation With English Listening Practice      6Mb

Learn English 378 Get Phrasal Verbs Much More Than A List Of Prepositions Part 2      9Mb

Learn English 379 Learn How To Speak English While We Talk About OSIRIS REx      7Mb

Learn English 380 Learn English Speaking As We Discuss Scottish Kilts      7Mb

Learn English 381 Adept English Learning Language Skills Through Listening      7Mb

Learn English 382 English Lessons That Make Learning To Speak English Easier      10Mb

Learn English 383 Basics Of Grammar In English Managing Your Contractions      9Mb

Learn English 384 Explore Envy And Jealousy As You Learn English Language Fluency      9Mb

Learn English 385 Enjoy Poppycock Balderdash And Piffle As You Learn Spoken English      6Mb

Learn English 386 Practice English Talking About The Jab      10Mb

Learn English 387 Provenance And Other English Phrases Related To British Food      7Mb

Learn English 388 English Tutorial About Skill Assessment Tests Like IELTS      8Mb

Learn English 389 Learn About Your Brain While You Use It Listening To Conversations In English      9Mb

Learn English 390 The Unofficial Top British Christmas Songs Everyone In The UK Knows      8Mb

Learn English 391 English Idioms Associated With Cold Weather      7Mb

Learn English 392 Learn English While You Catch Up On The News      8Mb
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Learn English 393 Practice Your English Conversation With A Little Quiz      7Mb

Learn English 394 Learn About English Language Shortened Names      7Mb

Learn English 395 English Phrases For A Happy New Year 2021      6Mb

Learn English 396 Basics Of Grammar In English The Mechanics Of The Able Suffix      8Mb

Learn English 397 English Listening Mp3 Lesson On Who Pays For The Pandemic      7Mb

Learn English 398 What Happens In Your Brain When You Learn A Second Language      10Mb

Learn English 399 You Are Hardwired To Listen To Stories And Conversations In English      6Mb

Learn English 400 Common English Words To Charge Or Not To Charge      8Mb
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Transcript PDF File Index
Transcript File Name Size

Podcast 351 English Business Vocabulary Flaky British Businesses      211kb

Podcast 352 Adept English Learning Language Skills Little And Often      201kb

Podcast 353 English Phrases What Is Your Comfort Food      203kb

Podcast 354 Listen And Learn To Speak English Learn Grammar The Easy Way      199kb

Podcast 355 Discover What I Do For Fun While We Do Some English Listening Practice      225kb

Podcast 356 Practice Conversations In English How To Mess Up Your Exams      208kb

Podcast 357 British English Speaking Practice A Journey To France      223kb

Podcast 358 Listen And Learn English Learn Grammar The Natural Way      223kb

Podcast 359 Thoughts About Chernobyl Miniseries While We Do Some English Listening Practice      220kb

Podcast 360 The Rooms In Your House A Conversation With English Listening Practice      236kb

Podcast 361 Using A Suffix With Common English Words      223kb

Podcast 362 Discover Interesting Language Facts As You Learn English Language Fluency      220kb

Podcast 363 Learn How To Speak English In Your Own Time      206kb

Podcast 364 Lets Talk About Shampoo As We Help You To Learn English Conversation      218kb

Podcast 365 Direct And Reported Speech The Basics Of Grammar In English      213kb

Podcast 366 Horse Idioms English Lesson      219kb

Podcast 367 UK Black Box Car Insurance A Conversation With English Listening Practice      214kb

Podcast 368 Learn About Acronyms While Listening To English Spoken Natively      207kb

Podcast 369 Neuroscience While We Practice Listening To Conversations In English      212kb
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Podcast 370 Learn English Speaking As We Talk About Saving UK Football      214kb

Podcast 371 An English Idiom You Should All Know      213kb

Podcast 372 How to Stay Happy In A Winter Lockdown English Lesson      258kb

Podcast 373 Learn The Common English Words Used To Tell The Time In British English      216kb

Podcast 374 Today We Learn About Time Zones As We Learn To Speak English      222kb

Podcast 375 Practise English Pronunciation With Tongue Twisters      216kb

Podcast 376 Learn Why Hair Matters While Learning How To Speak English      203kb

Podcast 377 A Eureka Moment In Our Conversation With English Listening Practice      208kb

Podcast 378 Get Phrasal Verbs Much More Than A List Of Prepositions Part 2      213kb

Podcast 379 Learn How To Speak English While We Talk About Osiris Rex      220kb

Podcast 380 Learn English Speaking As We Discuss Scottish Kilts      212kb

Podcast 381 Adept English Learning Language Skills Through Listening      213kb

Podcast 382 English Lessons That Make Learning To Speak English Easier      213kb

Podcast 383 Basics Of Grammar In English Managing Your Contractions      204kb

Podcast 384 Explore Envy And Jealousy As You Learn English Language Fluency      209kb

Podcast 385 Enjoy Poppycock Balderdash And Piffle As You Learn Spoken English      246kb

Podcast 386 Practice English Talking About The Jab      197kb

Podcast 387 Provenance And Other English Phrases Related To British Food      213kb

Podcast 388 English Tutorial About Skill Assessment Tests Like IELTS      213kb

Podcast 389 Learn About Your Brain While You Use It Listening To Conversations In English      210kb

Podcast 390 The Unofficial Top British Christmas Songs Everyone In The UK Knows      223kb

Podcast 391 English Idioms Associated With Cold Weather      219kb

Podcast 392 Learn English While You Catch Up On The News      208kb
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Podcast 393 Practice Your English Conversation With A Little Quiz      207kb

Podcast 394 Learn About English Language Shortened Names      226kb

Podcast 395 English Phrases For A Happy New Year 2021      190kb

Podcast 396 Basics Of Grammar In English The Mechanics Of The Able Suffix      251kb

Podcast 397 English Listening Mp3 Lesson On Who Pays For The Pandemic      215kb

Podcast 398 What Happens In Your Brain When You Learn A Second Language      222kb

Podcast 399 You Are Hardwired To Listen To Stories And Conversations In English      237kb

Podcast 400 Common English Words To Charge Or Not To Charge      205kb

Copyright © 2021 Adept English

All rights reserved. No part of this text may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval
system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, without the prior written
permission of the publisher, except in the case of brief quotations embedded in
critical articles or reviews.

Every effort has been made in the preparation of this text to ensure the accuracy of the information 
presented. However, the information contained in this text is offered or sold without warranty, either
express or implied. Neither the author nor Adept English will be held liable for any damages caused 
or alleged to be caused directly or indirectly by this text.

Adept English has endeavoured to provide trademark information about all of the companies and 
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products mentioned in this text by the appropriate use of capitals. However, Adept English cannot 
guarantee the accuracy of this information.

First published: September 2021 

Adept English Ltd.
https://adeptenglish.com/

Page: 9 Date: 21/09/21

https://adeptenglish.com/

	Copyright © 2021 Adept English

